PSTYPFK

2024 Agency 4012 JEROVE CORP.

2
3
*# 4
5
99

FND
NBR

41
14
109
1

TIME 11: 39: 35

LEVY NAVME

STREET LI G
PCLI CE PRO
LEVY RECAPTURE
GENERAL

JEROVE COR

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

1, 000
24, 000
75
2,934
28, 009

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2024 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

37, 606, 369

1, 441

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 0500 . 0027
. 6000 . 0628
. 0002
. 4375 . 0077
. 0734

DATE 6/ 06/ 25 PAGE 113

37, 606, 369 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000276

1, 44

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

1
0
0
0

1, 015.
23, 616.
75.

2, 895.
27, 603.

37
80
21
69
o7

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 015721
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0340
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



